
#1 Women's 100 Meters (Novice)
Lane Name Team Time

Section 1 of 9

1 CANGELOSI, Lauren Tualatin 15.01

2 COSART, Abby Tualatin 14.93

3 LEE, Michelle St Mary's Academy 14.76

4 FERRANTE, Julia St Mary's Academy 14.90

5 DRAPER, Tia Tualatin 14.96

6 ROISE-POSTON, Devo Tualatin 15.01

Section 2 of 9

1 JOHANNESEN, Julia Tualatin 15.54

2 LE RUTT, Lucie St Mary's Academy 15.43

3 DWYER, Ashley Tualatin 15.09

4 GRAHAM, Maggie Tualatin 15.17

5 GUITTEAU, Sophia St Mary's Academy 15.51

6 ELIAS, Anika St Mary's Academy 15.64

Section 3 of 9

1 PETERSEN, Olivia St Mary's Academy 15.96

2 GARCIA, Natalia St Mary's Academy 15.80

3 BOOTHBY, Rachel Tualatin 15.65

4 IRINEO, Ines Tualatin 15.78

5 CAKARNIS, Lena St Mary's Academy 15.95

6 BEYMER, Alexandra St Mary's Academy 16.14

Section 4 of 9

1 HEYMAN, Roni St Mary's Academy 16.77

2 ANDERSON, Victoria Tualatin 16.39

3 YANG, Isabelle Tualatin 16.24

4 MERRIMAN, Zoey Tualatin 16.29

5 DICKEY, Loela St Mary's Academy 16.41

6 RAYMOND, Meredith St Mary's Academy 16.89

Section 5 of 9

1 GUNN, Lexi Tualatin 17.43

2 OWEN, Abby Lake Oswego 17.21

3 HINSHAW, Isabel St Mary's Academy 17.02

4 PAPPOE, Pamela Tualatin 17.19

5 ALFRED, Adelin Tualatin 17.26

6 TAYLOR, Nicole St Mary's Academy 17.52

Section 6 of 9

1 ANGIER, Meg St Mary's Academy NT

2 SCHIEDLER, Megan Lake Oswego 20.92

3 PASCUAL, Jenifer Tualatin 17.84

4 TAYLOR, Angelina St Mary's Academy 18.79

5 RICH, Emily Lake Oswego 22.38

6 CLARK, Alexa St Mary's Academy NT

Section 7 of 9

1 SMITH, Sophie Lake Oswego NT

2 LOOK, Lauren St Mary's Academy NT

3 DAVIS, Maddie Tualatin NT

#1 Women's 100 Meters (Novice) (cont'd)
Lane Name Team Time

4 HAMILTON, Ana Lake Oswego NT

5 OLSON, Jessica Tualatin NT

6 PENDERGRASS-AND St Mary's Academy NT

Section 8 of 9

1 ULRICH, Samantha Lake Oswego NT

2 OLESON, Sydney Tualatin NT

3 KELLY, Heather Lake Oswego NT

4 GRAHAM, Grace St Mary's Academy NT

5 MACCARVILL, Angelin Lake Oswego NT

6 PAISNER, Gabby St Mary's Academy NT

Section 9 of 9

2 MOORE, Maddy St Mary's Academy NT

3 GORDON-KNIGHT, Tal St Mary's Academy NT

4 GRABER, Emily Tualatin NT

#2 Men's 100 Meters (Novice)
Lane Name Team Time

Section 1 of 6

1 MATHIS, Ethan Tualatin 13.43

2 THOMPSON, Kyle Tualatin 13.24

3 METLER, Jackson Tualatin 13.16

4 BOESPFLUG, Joshua Tualatin 13.21

5 PATAROQUE, Kevin Lake Oswego 13.29

6 NGUYEN, Andrew Tualatin 13.43

Section 2 of 6

1 KINDLE, Koll Tualatin 13.79

2 PAYNE, Zech Tualatin 13.69

3 MORALES, Nelson Tualatin 13.47

4 PRONNARONGVAT, M Lake Oswego 13.56

5 CHAFFEE, Adam Tualatin 13.71

6 PENSADO, Josiah Tualatin 13.80

Section 3 of 6

1 BONIE, Ilias Tualatin 14.20

2 PISI, Fabio Tualatin 14.10

3 TAFT, Duncan Tualatin 13.93

4 VU, Jackson Tualatin 13.99

5 MCDONALD, Celtin Tualatin 14.19

6 MOLINI, Michael Tualatin 14.29

Section 4 of 6

1 ARCHAMBO, Jake Lake Oswego NT

2 LANTOW, Joseph Lake Oswego NT

3 LINDER, Peter Tualatin 14.40

4 GOLDSMITH, Gabe Tualatin 14.43

5 LEWIS, Eli Lake Oswego NT

6 BASSETT, Alex Lake Oswego NT

Section 5 of 6

1 KHAWAJA, Joe Lake Oswego NT
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#2 Men's 100 Meters (Novice) (cont'd)
Lane Name Team Time

2 L'ESPERANCE, Lucas Tualatin NT

3 CATLIN, Blake Lake Oswego NT

4 RENICK, Michael Tualatin NT

5 HERRON, Samuel Lake Oswego NT

6 APARICIO-DORANTES Tualatin NT

Section 6 of 6

1 WADELL, George Lake Oswego 27.16

2 CHEN, Jeremy Lake Oswego 18.52

3 FILKINS, Casey Lake Oswego NT

4 LI, Trevor Lake Oswego NT

#3 Women's 1500 Meters (JV)
Lane Name Team Time

Section 1 of 1

1 PATTERSON, Anna St Mary's Academy 5:42.90

2 MEESE, Emma St Mary's Academy 5:49.20

3 SCHIPPER, Abigail St Mary's Academy 5:49.90

4 OH, Nicole Tualatin 5:53.15

5 MORGAN, Taylor Tualatin 5:53.31

6 HALL, Riley Tualatin 5:57.20

7 CULL, Olivia St Mary's Academy 5:58.00

8 REDDER, Charlene St Mary's Academy 6:03.40

9 PENSADO, Migdalia Tualatin 6:16.35

10 BALASUBRAMANIAN, Tualatin 6:16.40

11 LOPUSZYNSKI, Karina Tualatin 6:33.74

12 ROGERS, Milena St Mary's Academy 6:34.60

13 HALL, Channin St Mary's Academy 6:37.60

14 DIETER, Thea St Mary's Academy 6:43.60

15 DEBARRO, Claire St Mary's Academy 6:53.30

16 ANDERSON, Paige St Mary's Academy 7:52.60

17 GIRARDI, Maija Tualatin NT

18 JAMES, Chloe Tualatin NT

19 SIDDIQUI, Daanya St Mary's Academy NT

#4 Men's 1500 Meters (JV)
Lane Name Team Time

Section 1 of 1

1 WIENS, Luke Lake Oswego 4:55.53

2 TAKACH, Joey Lake Oswego 4:59.72

3 KROPP, Lucas Tualatin 5:00.08

4 WRAY, Javas Lake Oswego 5:03.28

5 BREUM, Tyler Tualatin 5:12.97

6 JEFFRIES, Jackson Lake Oswego 5:19.18

7 MATTERN, Alex Lake Oswego 5:20.41

8 WEIGEL, Clarke Lake Oswego 5:29.07

9 LOU, Jinghui Lake Oswego 5:29.77

10 MCNISH, Henry Lake Oswego 5:34.14

11 WOOD, Connor Lake Oswego 5:34.76

#4 Men's 1500 Meters (JV) (cont'd)
Lane Name Team Time

12 LLOYD, Morgan Lake Oswego 5:35.09

13 SHAHALAMI, Kyler Lake Oswego 5:35.26

14 HOWELLS, Drew Lake Oswego 5:37.86

15 ZHANG, Gabriel Lake Oswego 5:42.72

16 AL-ANSARI, Artyom Tualatin 5:43.32

17 JONES, Sebastian Lake Oswego 5:49.68

18 HARDING, James Lake Oswego 6:03.74

19 ALTMAN, Ben Lake Oswego NT

20 GEARIN, Andrew Tualatin NT

#5 Women's 4 x 100m Relay (Varsity)
Team from the first JV heat runs in lane 6

Lane Team Time

Section 1 of 1

3 St Mary's Academy (A) A NT

4 Tualatin (A) A NT

5 Lake Oswego (A) A NT

#6 Women's 4 x 100m Relay (JV)
Add team from first heat to Varsity race lane 6

Lane Team Time

Section 1 of 2

6 Tualatin (A) A 54.50

Section 2 of 2

1 St Mary's Academy (C) C NT

2 Lake Oswego (A) A NT

3 Tualatin (B) B 54.50

4 St Mary's Academy (A) A NT

5 St Mary's Academy (B) B NT

6 Lake Oswego (B) B NT

#7 Men's 4 x 100m Relay (Varsity)
Team from JV heat runs in lane 5

Lane Team Time

Section 1 of 1

3 Tualatin (A) A NT

4 Lake Oswego (A) A NT

#8 Men's 4 x 100m Relay (JV)
Add JV team to varsity heat lane 5

Lane Team Time

Section 1 of 1

5 Tualatin (A) A 47.00

#9 Women's 1500 Meters (Varsity)
Lane Name Team Time

Section 1 of 1

1 RIX, Lara St Mary's Academy 4:50.90

2 JONES, Dulcie Lake Oswego 5:12.31

3 OTT, Maddie St Mary's Academy 5:12.70
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#9 Women's 1500 Meters (Varsity) (cont'd)
Lane Name Team Time

4 COCKRELL, Taylor Tualatin 5:15.57

5 CHANDLER, Michelle St Mary's Academy NT

6 DUFEK, Heidi Lake Oswego NT

7 GEARIN, Kaitlyn Tualatin NT

8 OLSON, Hannah Tualatin NT

#10 Men's 1500 Meters (Varsity)
Lane Name Team Time

Section 1 of 1

9 DAVID, Marcus Lake Oswego 4:28.12

10 DEEM-RANZETTA, Bro Lake Oswego 4:53.13

11 PALMER, Samuel Lake Oswego 4:54.27

12 ALBERTY, Graehm Tualatin NT

13 ATKINS, Justin Tualatin NT

14 ROMERO, Abraham Tualatin NT

#11 Women's 100 Meters (Varsity)
Lane Name Team Time

Section 1 of 2

1 SLATER, Ashley Tualatin NT

2 MORGAN, MaryCatheri St Mary's Academy 13.44

3 DEBORDE, Maddie Lake Oswego 12.77

4 CHIANG, Erica Lake Oswego 12.97

5 ANDERSON, Jordan Tualatin 13.48

6 EAGAN, Mira St Mary's Academy 13.77

Section 2 of 2

1 SMITH, Shannon Lake Oswego 13.53

2 BAILEY, Makenna Tualatin NT

3 HALLINAN, Sophia St Mary's Academy 14.17

4 HOLLAND, Lucy St Mary's Academy 14.41

5 CHAN, Larissa Lake Oswego NT

#12 Women's 100 Meters (JV)
Lane Name Team Time

Section 1 of 2

1 JAMES, Teagan Tualatin 14.22

2 RICHARDSON, Madiso Lake Oswego 13.91

3 SHANKS, Maria Lake Oswego 13.79

4 JOHNSON, Peyton Tualatin 13.90

5 JONES, Sierra Tualatin 14.11

6 EYNARD, Maeve St Mary's Academy 14.47

Section 2 of 2

1 EDMONSON, Catherin St Mary's Academy NT

2 KIRCHMEIER, Pearl St Mary's Academy NT

3 BALLARD, Markayla Tualatin 14.56

4 SMITH, Danielle Lake Oswego 14.71

5 BASCOM, Rose St Mary's Academy NT

6 CATLIN, Laura Lake Oswego NT

#13 Men's 100 Meters (Varsity)
Lane Name Team Time

Section 1 of 1

1 BREEZE, Bryson Lake Oswego 12.52

2 DYAL, Jackson Lake Oswego 11.95

3 ANDERSON, Jake Tualatin 11.66

4 MARX, Nathan Tualatin 11.75

5 RUDISILL, Carter Tualatin 12.15

6 BRACKEN, Carter Lake Oswego NT

#14 Men's 100 Meters (JV)
Lane Name Team Time

Section 1 of 1

1 WORK, Zander Lake Oswego 13.11

2 LANGFORD, Kyle Lake Oswego 12.84

3 SAYRE, Kainoa Tualatin 12.17

4 DICKSON, Caden Tualatin 12.43

5 COPELAND, Trey Lake Oswego 12.94

6 LEE, Brent Lake Oswego 13.21

#15 Women's 400 Meters (Varsity)
Lane Name Team Time

Section 1 of 2

1 SIEBER, Lily Lake Oswego NT

2 LOWRY, Madi Tualatin 1:04.00

3 CHANDLER, Michelle St Mary's Academy 1:01.00

4 HIRATA, Ella St Mary's Academy 1:03.01

5 BINGHAM, Keara Tualatin 1:06.19

6 HOWELLS, Katy Lake Oswego NT

Section 2 of 2

1 MCDADE, Niamh Tualatin NT

2 SMITH, Sophie Lake Oswego NT

3 LOOK, Lauren St Mary's Academy 1:12.14

4 MABIN, Serena Lake Oswego NT

5 MACPHERSON, Megh Tualatin NT

#16 Women's 400 Meters (JV)
Lane Name Team Time

Section 1 of 1

2 PLEAS, Gemma Lake Oswego NT

3 GRAHAM, Grace St Mary's Academy NT

4 DENNIS-PAVLICH, Lizz Lake Oswego NT

5 WOOLF, Julia Lake Oswego NT

#17 Men's 400 Meters (Varsity)
Lane Name Team Time

Section 1 of 1

1 ALLEN, Jalen Tualatin NT

2 RODEGERDTS, Augie Lake Oswego NT

3 MACPHERSON, Sean Tualatin 55.77

4 FAYLOGA, Ben Lake Oswego 1:00.26
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#17 Men's 400 Meters (Varsity) (cont'd)
Lane Name Team Time

5 SASADEUSZ, Eric Lake Oswego NT

6 FOSTER, Henry Tualatin NT

#18 Men's 400 Meters (JV)
Lane Name Team Time

Section 1 of 3

1 BRUNO, Connor Tualatin 1:02.98

2 HEIDT, Kyle Tualatin 1:01.40

3 PEGIS, Alex Tualatin 59.75

4 TABOADA, Jordan Tualatin 59.80

5 BUECHLER, Jack Tualatin 1:02.73

6 TABOADA, Eric Tualatin 1:03.92

Section 2 of 3

1 BARNES, Scottie Lake Oswego 1:16.63

2 LINFORD, Zed Tualatin 1:05.87

3 PATAROQUE, Kevin Lake Oswego 1:03.96

4 TERRONES, Carlos Tualatin 1:05.72

5 SURINA, Nicholas Lake Oswego 1:09.13

6 COPELAND, Trey Lake Oswego NT

Section 3 of 3

1 GRONDIN, Alex Tualatin NT

2 ALLEN, Reece Tualatin NT

3 HOWELLS, Drew Lake Oswego NT

4 SUN, Jeff Lake Oswego NT

5 GIL-BAUTE, Roland Tualatin NT

6 MCDADE, Andrew Tualatin NT

#19 Women's 100m Hurdles (Varsity)
Lane Name Team Time

Section 1 of 2

1 BASCOM, Rose St Mary's Academy 20.09

2 KRILL, Rachel Tualatin 17.70

3 NEWTON, Jade St Mary's Academy 16.65

4 DIEDRICH, Kate Lake Oswego 17.47

5 BAYFORD, Katie Tualatin 18.55

Section 2 of 2

2 DRANGO, Lindsay Lake Oswego NT

3 SMITH, Sierra St Mary's Academy 20.10

4 HAMILTON, Ana Lake Oswego NT

#20 Women's 100m Hurdles (JV)
Lane Name Team Time

Section 1 of 1

2 DAVIS, Maddie Tualatin NT

3 PARKER, Corona Tualatin 19.36

4 TAFT, Savannah Tualatin 20.19

#21 Men's 110m Hurdles (Varsity)
Lane Name Team Time

Section 1 of 1

1 CHANDLER, Joshua Tualatin 16.43

2 CAVINTA, Ryan Tualatin 16.01

3 BRACKEN, Carter Lake Oswego 14.60

4 BRACKEN, Collin Lake Oswego 15.90

5 HALE, Jalen Tualatin 16.18

6 SHAHALAMI, Johann Lake Oswego 19.85

#22 Men's 110m Hurdles (JV)
Lane Name Team Time

Section 1 of 1

2 KATSUDA, Sam Tualatin 18.84

3 GENCHI-NAVA, Jesus Tualatin 18.18

4 GARIBAY, Ivan Tualatin 18.37

#23 Women's 800 Meters (Varsity)
Lane Name Team Time

Section 1 of 1

1 MAIR, Gillian Lake Oswego 2:31.23

2 OTT, Maddie St Mary's Academy 2:36.60

3 WOOLF, Julia Lake Oswego 2:49.30

4 INTILE, Kate Tualatin 2:20:00.0

5 COCKRELL, Taylor Tualatin NT

6 DAVID, Grace Lake Oswego NT

7 RIX, Lara St Mary's Academy NT

#24 Women's 800 Meters (JV)
Lane Name Team Time

Section 1 of 2

1 PATTERSON, Anna St Mary's Academy 2:41.80

2 SCHIPPER, Abigail St Mary's Academy 2:46.70

3 MEESE, Emma St Mary's Academy 2:49.90

4 CULL, Olivia St Mary's Academy 2:52.20

5 DENNIS-PAVLICH, Lizz Lake Oswego 2:52.20

6 REDDER, Charlene St Mary's Academy 2:56.20

7 REITAN, Kristina Tualatin 2:56.65

8 SIDDIQUI, Daanya St Mary's Academy 3:01.60

9 HALL, Channin St Mary's Academy 3:10.90

10 ROGERS, Milena St Mary's Academy 3:11.20

11 DIETER, Thea St Mary's Academy 3:22.10

12 DEBARRO, Claire St Mary's Academy 3:28.70

13 FAYLOGA, Kate Lake Oswego 3:30.80

Section 2 of 2

1 BRASE, Courtney Lake Oswego 3:51.90

2 ANDERSON, Paige St Mary's Academy 4:06.90

3 BREUM, Stormy Tualatin NT

4 COBB, Kennedy St Mary's Academy NT

5 DIAZ, Mariana Tualatin NT
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#24 Women's 800 Meters (JV) (cont'd)
Lane Name Team Time

6 HALL, Riley Tualatin NT

7 HEYMAN, Roni St Mary's Academy NT

8 JONES, Madeleine Lake Oswego NT

9 LEE, Hannah Tualatin NT

10 LOPUSZYNSKI, Karina Tualatin NT

11 MCDADE, Niamh Tualatin NT

12 PENSADO, Migdalia Tualatin NT

13 SHELTER, Kira Tualatin NT

#25 Men's 800 Meters (Varsity)
Lane Name Team Time

Section 1 of 1

1 PETERSON, Jacob Lake Oswego 2:15.26

2 SNELL, Eric Lake Oswego 2:16.10

3 ZIMMERMAN, Matthew Lake Oswego NT

4 KLEIN, Adam Tualatin NT

5 MCDADE, Andrew Tualatin NT

6 PAYTON, Andrew Tualatin NT

#26 Men's 800 Meters (JV)
Lane Name Team Time

Section 1 of 2

1 ATKINS, Justin Tualatin 2:12.00

2 PEGIS, Alex Tualatin 2:25.62

3 FAYLOGA, Ben Lake Oswego 2:30.90

4 WOOD, Connor Lake Oswego 2:32.60

5 LOU, Jinghui Lake Oswego 2:36.10

6 WEIGEL, Clarke Lake Oswego 2:37.80

7 HEIDT, Kyle Tualatin 2:39.23

8 FRANZ, Max Lake Oswego 2:44.20

9 SURINA, Nicholas Lake Oswego 2:44.30

10 ZHANG, Gabriel Lake Oswego 2:45.10

11 HARDING, James Lake Oswego 2:59.10

Section 2 of 2

1 ALTMAN, Ben Lake Oswego NT

2 BARNES, Scottie Lake Oswego NT

3 GRONDIN, Alex Tualatin NT

4 JEFFRIES, Jackson Lake Oswego NT

5 JONES, Sebastian Lake Oswego NT

6 LENEVE, Derek Tualatin NT

7 MATTERN, Alex Lake Oswego NT

8 MCNISH, Henry Lake Oswego NT

9 PHUA, Nicholas Tualatin NT

10 TAKACH, Joey Lake Oswego NT

11 WIENS, Luke Lake Oswego NT

12 WRAY, Javas Lake Oswego NT

#27 Women's 200 Meters (Varsity)
Lane Name Team Time

Section 1 of 2

1 MACPHERSON, Megh Tualatin 29.98

2 OLSON, Jessica Tualatin 29.35

3 CHIANG, Erica Lake Oswego 26.74

4 SMITH, Shannon Lake Oswego 28.42

5 ROACHE, Tavia St Mary's Academy 29.28

6 HOLLAND, Lucy St Mary's Academy 29.93

Section 2 of 2

2 EYNARD, Maeve St Mary's Academy 30.58

3 CHAN, Larissa Lake Oswego 28.94

4 RICHARDSON, Madiso Lake Oswego 29.56

5 SLATER, Ashley Tualatin NT

#28 Women's 200 Meters (JV)
Lane Name Team Time

Section 1 of 5

1 DWYER, Ashley Tualatin 31.81

2 COSART, Abby Tualatin 31.07

3 PLEAS, Gemma Lake Oswego 29.66

4 HALLINAN, Sophia St Mary's Academy 30.48

5 CANGELOSI, Lauren Tualatin 31.60

6 DRAPER, Tia Tualatin 32.26

Section 2 of 5

1 ANDERSON, Victoria Tualatin 36.16

2 MERRIMAN, Zoey Tualatin 34.13

3 MOORE, Maddy St Mary's Academy 32.92

4 LE RUTT, Lucie St Mary's Academy 33.46

5 PAPPOE, Pamela Tualatin 34.69

6 EDDIE, Cecelia St Mary's Academy 37.43

Section 3 of 5

1 ELIAS, Anika St Mary's Academy NT

2 BEYMER, Alexandra St Mary's Academy NT

3 PASCUAL, Jenifer Tualatin 38.34

4 RICH, Emily Lake Oswego 48.18

5 EDMONSON, Catherin St Mary's Academy NT

6 FERRANTE, Julia St Mary's Academy NT

Section 4 of 5

1 SMITH, Sophie Lake Oswego NT

2 SHANKS, Maria Lake Oswego NT

3 TAYLOR, Angelina St Mary's Academy NT

4 MABIN, Serena Lake Oswego NT

5 SMITH, Danielle Lake Oswego NT

6 ALFRED, Adelin Tualatin NT

Section 5 of 5

2 IRINEO, Ines Tualatin NT

3 DAVIS, Maddie Tualatin NT

4 GUNN, Lexi Tualatin NT
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#28 Women's 200 Meters (JV) (cont'd)
Lane Name Team Time

5 ROISE-POSTON, Devo Tualatin NT

#29 Men's 200 Meters (Varsity)
Lane Name Team Time

Section 1 of 1

1 BRACKEN, Collin Lake Oswego NT

2 FOSTER, Henry Tualatin 25.09

3 MARX, Nathan Tualatin 24.27

4 DYAL, Jackson Lake Oswego 24.38

5 RODEGERDTS, Augie Lake Oswego 26.18

6 ALLEN, Jalen Tualatin NT

#30 Men's 200 Meters (JV)
Lane Name Team Time

Section 1 of 6

1 SUN, Jeff Lake Oswego 27.37

2 BOESPFLUG, Joshua Tualatin 26.60

3 SAYRE, Kainoa Tualatin 25.62

4 GIL-BAUTE, Roland Tualatin 26.26

5 TABOADA, Jordan Tualatin 26.98

6 MATHIS, Ethan Tualatin 27.39

Section 2 of 6

1 BUECHLER, Jack Tualatin 28.47

2 CHAFFEE, Adam Tualatin 28.11

3 PAYNE, Zech Tualatin 27.48

4 PATAROQUE, Kevin Lake Oswego 27.88

5 MORALES, Nelson Tualatin 28.27

6 TERRONES, Carlos Tualatin 28.52

Section 3 of 6

1 LINDER, Peter Tualatin 29.42

2 BRUNO, Connor Tualatin 28.98

3 TABOADA, Eric Tualatin 28.53

4 NGUYEN, Andrew Tualatin 28.59

5 BONIE, Ilias Tualatin 29.05

6 PENSADO, Josiah Tualatin 29.98

Section 4 of 6

1 LINFORD, Zed Tualatin NT

2 MCDONALD, Celtin Tualatin NT

3 THOMPSON, Kyle Tualatin NT

4 LANGFORD, Kyle Lake Oswego NT

5 GOLDSMITH, Gabe Tualatin NT

6 ALLEN, Reece Tualatin NT

Section 5 of 6

2 KINDLE, Koll Tualatin NT

3 GOODHUE, Taylor Tualatin NT

4 L'ESPERANCE, Lucas Tualatin NT

Section 6 of 6

2 HERRERA, Irvin Lake Oswego 45.87

#30 Men's 200 Meters (JV) (cont'd)
Lane Name Team Time

3 DASSISE, Stefan Lake Oswego 35.25

4 CHEN, Jeremy Lake Oswego 41.07

5 WADELL, George Lake Oswego 56.88

#31 Women's 300m Hurdles (Varsity)
Lane Name Team Time

Section 1 of 2

1 MORGAN, MaryCatheri St Mary's Academy 51.62

2 NEWTON, Jade St Mary's Academy 50.95

3 DIEDRICH, Kate Lake Oswego 50.58

4 SIEBER, Lily Lake Oswego 50.82

5 OLESON, Kennedy Tualatin 51.23

6 PARKER, Corona Tualatin 55.63

Section 2 of 2

2 BAYFORD, Katie Tualatin 56.49

3 SMITH, Sierra St Mary's Academy 54.28

4 TAFT, Savannah Tualatin 56.02

#32 Women's 300m Hurdles (JV)
Lane Name Team Time

Section 1 of 1

2 GRABER, Emily Tualatin 1:04.23

3 BASCOM, Rose St Mary's Academy 56.38

4 DOWNING, Kelsey Tualatin 1:03.89

5 MORGAN, Taylor Tualatin NT

#33 Men's 300m Hurdles (Varsity)
Lane Name Team Time

Section 1 of 1

1 LEE, Brent Lake Oswego NT

2 KATSUDA, Sam Tualatin 48.67

3 GARIBAY, Ivan Tualatin 48.10

4 SHAHALAMI, Johann Lake Oswego 48.31

5 GENCHI-NAVA, Jesus Tualatin 49.11

6 MACCARVILL, Eoin Lake Oswego NT

#34 Men's 300m Hurdles (JV)
Lane Name Team Time

Section 1 of 1

3 APARICIO-DORANTES Tualatin 52.36

4 ANDERSON, Jake Tualatin NT

#35 Women's 3000 Meters (Varsity)
Combine with girls JV

Lane Name Team Time

Section 1 of 1

1 MUSGROVE, Julianna Lake Oswego 12:39.78

2 HALSEY, Rowan St Mary's Academy NT

3 LENTH, Luciana St Mary's Academy NT

4 LEONARD, Amelia St Mary's Academy NT
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#35 Women's 3000 Meters (Varsity) (cont'd)
Lane Name Team Time

5 LYELL, Sarah St Mary's Academy NT

#36 Women's 3000 Meters (JV)
Combine with girls Varsity

Lane Name Team Time

Section 1 of 1

6 HALL, Caroline St Mary's Academy NT

7 KLINGLER, Anastasia St Mary's Academy NT

8 SANGER, Julia St Mary's Academy NT

#37 Men's 3000 Meters (Varsity)
Combine with boys JV

Lane Name Team Time

Section 1 of 1

9 EVONUK, Jonah Lake Oswego NT

10 RAINER, Justin Lake Oswego NT

11 KLEIN, Ethan Tualatin NT

12 MARSH, Julian Tualatin NT

13 WOOD, Michael Tualatin NT

#38 Men's 3000 Meters (JV)
Combine with boys Varsity

Lane Name Team Time

Section 1 of 1

14 LLOYD, Morgan Lake Oswego 12:03.22

15 NAMYASENKO, Greg Lake Oswego NT

16 SMITH, Sam Tualatin NT

#39 Women's 4 x 400m Relay (Varsity)
Combine with first heat of JV

Lane Team Time

Section 1 of 1

3 Lake Oswego (A) A NT

4 Tualatin (A) A 4:10.00

5 St Mary's Academy (A) A NT

#40 Women's 4 x 400m Relay (JV)
Combine first heat with Varsity

Lane Team Time

Section 1 of 2

1 Tualatin (A) A 4:30.00

2 St Mary's Academy (A) A NT

6 Lake Oswego (A) A NT

Section 2 of 2

2 St Mary's Academy (D) D NT

3 St Mary's Academy (B) B NT

3 Tualatin (B) B NT

4 St Mary's Academy (C) C NT

5 St Mary's Academy (E) E NT

#41 Men's 4 x 400m Relay (Varsity)
Combine with first heat of JV

Lane Team Time

Section 1 of 1

3 Lake Oswego (A) A NT

4 Tualatin (A) A NT

#42 Men's 4 x 400m Relay (JV)
Combine first heat with Varsity

Lane Team Time

Section 1 of 2

1 Tualatin (C) C 4:16.00

2 Tualatin (A) A 3:52.00

5 Tualatin (B) B 3:53.00

6 Lake Oswego (A) A NT

Section 2 of 2

1 Tualatin (D) D NT

2 Lake Oswego (D) D NT

3 Lake Oswego (B) B NT

4 Lake Oswego (C) C NT

5 Lake Oswego (E) E NT

6 Tualatin (E) E NT

#43 Women's Discus (Varsity)
Lane Name Team Mark

Flight 1 of 1

1 VAN WAGONER, Olivia Lake Oswego 50' 8.25"

2 JOHANNESEN, Julia Tualatin 56' 8"

3 SHANKS, Maria Lake Oswego 84' 4.50"

4 DRISCOLL-ROACH, D St Mary's Academy 86' 1"

5 ERICKSON, Athena Tualatin 87' 0"

6 WORKMAN, Alyssa Tualatin 111' 8"

7 DAVID, Ava Lake Oswego 119' 1.50"

#44 Women's Discus (JV)
Lane Name Team Mark

Flight 1 of 1

1 MAGSARILI, Clara St Mary's Academy NM

2 LAWSON, Eden Lake Oswego NM

3 CAKARNIS, Lena St Mary's Academy 38' 8"

4 ROJAS-PEREZ, Nicole Tualatin 40' 2"

5 SUROWICC, Evelyn Tualatin 46' 1"

6 TAYLOR, Nicole St Mary's Academy 46' 2"

7 SAFIRSTEIN, Samanth St Mary's Academy 50' 8"

8 SCHERMERHORN, Gr St Mary's Academy 51' 9"

9 MARQUEZ-STOCK, Fr St Mary's Academy 52' 5"

10 KIEL, Chandler Tualatin 54' 6"

11 MICKLES, Mackenzie Tualatin 54' 7"

12 RICHARDSON, Katie Tualatin 54' 9"

13 RIVERA, Pam Tualatin 55' 8.50"
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#45 Men's Discus (Varsity)
Lane Name Team Mark

Flight 1 of 1

1 TODD, Chris Lake Oswego 96' 5.50"

2 TRUJILLO, Luis Tualatin 97' 4"

3 CHANDLER, Joshua Tualatin 97' 6"

4 ROWLAND, Eli Lake Oswego 104' 7"

5 KIS, Mariano (Nano) Tualatin 117' 3"

6 GLAD, Mitch Lake Oswego 117' 9.50"

#46 Men's Discus (JV)
Lane Name Team Mark

Flight 1 of 1

1 PRONNARONGVAT, M Lake Oswego NM

2 MICHIE, Van Tualatin NM

3 L'ESPERANCE, Lucas Tualatin NM

4 LEWIS, Miles Lake Oswego NM

5 HARDING, Fred Lake Oswego NM

6 COMRIE, Kellen Tualatin 49' 9"

7 MARTINEZ, Bjorn Tualatin 67' 1"

8 WILLIAMS, Parker Lake Oswego 68' 4.50"

9 PISI, Fabio Tualatin 70' 1"

10 HALL, Tanner Lake Oswego 76' 4"

11 JENSEN, Jalen Tualatin 79' 9.50"

12 BASSETT, Sam Lake Oswego 88' 1"

13 SARKA, Nick Tualatin 90' 1"

14 JOHNSON, Forrest Lake Oswego 95' 6"

#47 Men's Shot Put (Varsity)
Lane Name Team Mark

Flight 1 of 1

1 MORALES, Diego Lake Oswego 32' 9"

2 ROWLAND, Eli Lake Oswego 34' 3"

3 GLAD, Mitch Lake Oswego 36' 4"

4 SARKA, Nick Tualatin 43' 2"

5 KIS, Mariano (Nano) Tualatin 44' 0"

#48 Men's Shot Put (JV)
Lane Name Team Mark

Flight 1 of 1

1 BRACKEN, Carter Lake Oswego NM

2 PRONNARONGVAT, M Lake Oswego NM

3 HERRERA, Irvin Lake Oswego 11' 4"

4 COMRIE, Kellen Tualatin 19' 4.50"

5 WILLIAMS, Parker Lake Oswego 26' 3"

6 LI, Leo Lake Oswego 28' 0"

7 HALL, Tanner Lake Oswego 30' 0"

8 GENCHI-NAVA, Jesus Tualatin 32' 1.50"

9 TRUJILLO, Luis Tualatin 34' 2"

#49 Women's Shot Put (Varsity)
Lane Name Team Mark

Flight 1 of 1

1 LAWSON, Eden Lake Oswego NM

2 SCHERMERHORN, Gr St Mary's Academy 21' 6"

3 VAN WAGONER, Olivia Lake Oswego 22' 1"

4 DRISCOLL-ROACH, D St Mary's Academy 24' 5.50"

5 ERICKSON, Athena Tualatin 27' 2"

6 MICKLES, Mackenzie Tualatin 27' 3.50"

7 DAVID, Ava Lake Oswego 28' 5"

8 WORKMAN, Alyssa Tualatin 33' 3"

#50 Women's Shot Put (JV)
Lane Name Team Mark

Flight 1 of 1

1 MAGSARILI, Clara St Mary's Academy NM

2 ANDERSON, Victoria Tualatin 11' 7"

3 SCHIEDLER, Megan Lake Oswego 13' 3.50"

4 KIEL, Chandler Tualatin 15' 10"

5 ROJAS-PEREZ, Nicole Tualatin 17' 6.50"

6 RICHARDSON, Katie Tualatin 18' 7"

7 RIVERA, Pam Tualatin 19' 0"

8 SAFIRSTEIN, Samanth St Mary's Academy 21' 7"

9 JOHANNESEN, Julia Tualatin 22' 2.50"

10 SUROWICC, Evelyn Tualatin 22' 10"

11 LANGELIERS, Kiana Lake Oswego 23' 9.50"

#51 Men's Javelin (Varsity)
Lane Name Team Mark

Flight 1 of 1

1 L'ESPERANCE, Lucas Tualatin 117' 6"

2 JOHNSON, Forrest Lake Oswego 118' 3"

3 LEWIS, Eli Lake Oswego 122' 0"

4 GOODHUE, Taylor Tualatin 125' 0"

5 LANTOW, Joseph Lake Oswego 125' 3"

6 HALE, Jalen Tualatin 158' 2"

#52 Men's Javelin (JV)
Lane Name Team Mark

Flight 1 of 1

1 MICHIE, Van Tualatin NM

2 PONCE, Pedro Tualatin NM

3 BREEZE, Bryson Lake Oswego NM

4 LANGFORD, Kyle Lake Oswego NM

5 COPELAND, Trey Lake Oswego NM

6 BASSETT, Sam Lake Oswego 40' 4"

7 MOLINI, Michael Tualatin 43' 11"

8 GOLDSMITH, Gabe Tualatin 47' 9"

9 JENSEN, Jalen Tualatin 60' 5"

10 METLER, Jackson Tualatin 93' 0"
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#52 Men's Javelin (JV) (cont'd)
Lane Name Team Mark

11 VU, Jackson Tualatin 96' 6"

12 GENCHI-NAVA, Jesus Tualatin 98' 6"

#53 Women's Javelin (Varsity)
Lane Name Team Mark

Flight 1 of 1

1 ROACH, Grace Lake Oswego 50' 10"

2 LANGELIERS, Kiana Lake Oswego 57' 0"

3 JONES, Madeleine Lake Oswego 58' 4"

4 MARQUEZ-STOCK, Fr St Mary's Academy 65' 0"

5 DRISCOLL-ROACH, D St Mary's Academy 80' 2"

6 DOWNING, Kelsey Tualatin 80' 10"

7 GIRARDI, Maija Tualatin 93' 4"

8 SHERLAG, Sophia St Mary's Academy 105' 1"

#54 Women's Javelin (JV)
Lane Name Team Mark

Flight 1 of 1

1 ANDERSON, Victoria Tualatin NM

2 JOHANNESEN, Julia Tualatin NM

3 GUNN, Lexi Tualatin NM

4 MAGSARILI, Clara St Mary's Academy NM

5 HINSHAW, Isabel St Mary's Academy NM

6 ALFRED, Adelin Tualatin 26' 1"

7 CATLIN, Laura Lake Oswego 32' 10"

8 WAHAB, Mariana Lake Oswego 42' 9"

9 GORDON-KNIGHT, Tal St Mary's Academy 47' 6"

10 TAYLOR, Nicole St Mary's Academy 47' 11"

11 ROISE-POSTON, Devo Tualatin 48' 4"

12 DOSS, Candace Tualatin 57' 6"

13 SCHERMERHORN, Gr St Mary's Academy 58' 7"

#55 Men's Pole Vault (Varsity)
Lane Name Team Mark

Flight 1 of 1

1 GOODHUE, Taylor Tualatin 9' 0"

2 VALDES, Ranger Tualatin 10' 0"

3 WORK, Zander Lake Oswego 11' 0"

#56 Women's Pole Vault (Varsity)
Lane Name Team Mark

Flight 1 of 1

1 PAISNER, Gabby St Mary's Academy NM

2 NEAD-WORK, Danielle Lake Oswego NM

3 HINSHAW, Isabel St Mary's Academy NM

4 YANG, Isabelle Tualatin NM

5 RICHARDSON, Madiso Lake Oswego 8' 0"

6 ANGIER, Meg St Mary's Academy 8' 0"

#57 Men's Pole Vault (JV)
Lane Name Team Mark

Flight 1 of 1

1 LI, Trevor Lake Oswego NM

2 GRONDIN, Alex Tualatin NM

3 PONCE, Pedro Tualatin NM

4 KHAWAJA, Joe Lake Oswego 7' 0"

5 KINDLE, Koll Tualatin 7' 6"

#58 Women's Pole Vault (JV)
Lane Name Team Mark

Flight 1 of 1

1 GORDON-KNIGHT, Tal St Mary's Academy NM

2 SAFIRSTEIN, Samanth St Mary's Academy NM

3 CLARK, Alexa St Mary's Academy NM

4 OLESON, Sydney Tualatin NM

5 ULRICH, Samantha Lake Oswego 6' 6"

6 KIRCHMEIER, Pearl St Mary's Academy 6' 6"

#59 Women's High Jump (Varsity)
Lane Name Team Mark

Flight 1 of 1

1 O'BRIEN, Nicole Lake Oswego NM

2 DICKEY, Loela St Mary's Academy 4' 4"

3 PARKER, Corona Tualatin 4' 6"

4 BAILEY, Makenna Tualatin 4' 8"

5 WOODHOUSE, Laura St Mary's Academy 4' 8"

6 TAFT, Savannah Tualatin 4' 8"

7 DRANGO, Lindsay Lake Oswego 4' 10"

8 RICHARDSON, Madiso Lake Oswego 4' 10"

#60 Women's High Jump (JV)
Lane Name Team Mark

Flight 1 of 1

1 GUITTEAU, Sophia St Mary's Academy NM

2 GRABER, Emily Tualatin NM

3 HOLLAND, Lucy St Mary's Academy NM

4 MERRIMAN, Zoey Tualatin NM

5 KORDOSKY, Anathea St Mary's Academy 3' 10"

6 PETERSEN, Olivia St Mary's Academy 3' 10"

7 DOWNING, Kelsey Tualatin 4' 0"

8 OLESON, Sydney Tualatin 4' 2"

#61 Men's High Jump (Varsity)
Lane Name Team Mark

Flight 1 of 1

1 HARVEY, Kameron Tualatin NM

2 LI, Leo Lake Oswego 5' 2"

3 BRAUNER, Grant Lake Oswego 5' 4"

4 TAFT, Duncan Tualatin 5' 6"

5 HARDING, Fred Lake Oswego 5' 8"
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#62 Men's High Jump (JV)
Lane Name Team Mark

Flight 1 of 1

1 CATLIN, Blake Lake Oswego NM

2 BASSETT, Sam Lake Oswego NM

3 PONCE, Pedro Tualatin NM

4 METLER, Jackson Tualatin NM

5 MCDONALD, Celtin Tualatin NM

6 BASSETT, Alex Lake Oswego NM

7 GOLDSMITH, Gabe Tualatin NM

8 FILKINS, Casey Lake Oswego NM

9 LEWIS, Miles Lake Oswego NM

10 PISI, Fabio Tualatin 4' 10"

11 DICKSON, Caden Tualatin 4' 10"

12 ARCHAMBO, Jake Lake Oswego 5' 0"

13 KINDLE, Koll Tualatin 5' 2"

14 SHAHALAMI, Johann Lake Oswego 5' 2"

#63 Women's Long Jump (Varsity)
Lane Name Team Mark

Flight 1 of 1

1 CATLIN, Laura Lake Oswego 13' 1"

2 LIU, Dalia Lake Oswego 14' 2"

3 FERRANTE, Julia St Mary's Academy 14' 2"

4 SMITH, Sierra St Mary's Academy 14' 3.25"

5 DRANGO, Lindsay Lake Oswego 14' 8.50"

6 EAGAN, Mira St Mary's Academy 15' 1"

7 ANDERSON, Jordan Tualatin 15' 5.50"

8 JOHNSON, Peyton Tualatin 15' 7.50"

9 JAMES, Teagan Tualatin 15' 9.75"

#64 Men's Long Jump (Varsity)
Lane Name Team Mark

Flight 1 of 1

1 HARVEY, Kameron Tualatin NM

2 MACCARVILL, Eoin Lake Oswego 16' 2"

3 METLER, Jackson Tualatin 17' 4"

4 HARDING, Fred Lake Oswego 17' 4.50"

5 CAVINTA, Ryan Tualatin 21' 4.50"

6 BRACKEN, Collin Lake Oswego 21' 7.50"

#65 Women's Long Jump (JV)
Lane Name Team Mark

Flight 1 of 1

1 EDDIE, Cecelia St Mary's Academy NM

2 GUNN, Lexi Tualatin NM

3 WAHAB, Mariana Lake Oswego NM

4 ROACH, Grace Lake Oswego NM

5 RICH, Emily Lake Oswego NM

6 MARQUEZ-STOCK, Fr St Mary's Academy NM

#65 Women's Long Jump (JV) (cont'd)
Lane Name Team Mark

7 COBB, Kennedy St Mary's Academy NM

8 DICKEY, Loela St Mary's Academy NM

9 BRASE, Courtney Lake Oswego 4' 9.50"

10 BOOTHBY, Rachel Tualatin 10' 11.50"

11 IRINEO, Ines Tualatin 11' 2.50"

12 YANG, Isabelle Tualatin 11' 4"

13 COMMODORE, Jada St Mary's Academy 11' 7.75"

14 PLEAS, Gemma Lake Oswego 11' 11"

15 WOJCIK, Sophie Lake Oswego 11' 11"

16 KELLY, Heather Lake Oswego 11' 11.50"

17 KORDOSKY, Anathea St Mary's Academy 12' 0"

18 PENDERGRASS-AND St Mary's Academy 12' 2.50"

19 LEE, Michelle St Mary's Academy 12' 3.50"

20 CANGELOSI, Lauren Tualatin 12' 4.75"

21 DRAPER, Tia Tualatin 12' 10.75"

22 GRAHAM, Maggie Tualatin 13' 3.25"

23 WOODHOUSE, Katie St Mary's Academy 13' 7.50"

24 JONES, Sierra Tualatin 13' 10"

25 LOOK, Lauren St Mary's Academy 14' 1"

#66 Men's Long Jump (JV)
Lane Name Team Mark

Flight 1 of 1

1 SUN, Jeff Lake Oswego NM

2 RENICK, Michael Tualatin NM

3 PENSADO, Josiah Tualatin NM

4 MARINA MERLO, Dieg Tualatin NM

5 BRAUNER, Grant Lake Oswego NM

6 SEELEY, Matthew Lake Oswego NM

7 FILKINS, Casey Lake Oswego NM

8 BASSETT, Alex Lake Oswego NM

9 MOLINI, Michael Tualatin 13' 3"

10 PAYNE, Zech Tualatin 13' 3"

11 FRANZ, Max Lake Oswego 13' 3.50"

12 COPELAND, Trey Lake Oswego 13' 5"

13 KHAWAJA, Joe Lake Oswego 13' 7.50"

14 BONIE, Ilias Tualatin 14' 2"

15 VU, Jackson Tualatin 14' 5.50"

16 TERRONES, Carlos Tualatin 14' 6"

17 LEE, Brent Lake Oswego 15' 6.50"

18 MATHIS, Ethan Tualatin 15' 8"

19 TAFT, Duncan Tualatin 16' 5.75"
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#67 Women's Triple Jump (Varsity)
Lane Name Team Mark

Flight 1 of 1

1 EAGAN, Mira St Mary's Academy NM

2 DRANGO, Lindsay Lake Oswego NM

3 LIU, Dalia Lake Oswego 27' 3.50"

4 ANDERSON, Jordan Tualatin 28' 5.25"

5 ANDERSEN, Meaghan Lake Oswego 28' 8"

6 WOODHOUSE, Katie St Mary's Academy 29' 6"

7 SMITH, Sierra St Mary's Academy 31' 2"

8 JAMES, Teagan Tualatin 31' 2.25"

9 JOHNSON, Peyton Tualatin 33' 3"

#68 Men's Triple Jump (Varsity)
Lane Name Team Mark

Flight 1 of 1

1 RENICK, Michael Tualatin NM

2 PISI, Fabio Tualatin 27' 5"

3 KHAWAJA, Joe Lake Oswego 31' 3"

4 TODD, Chris Lake Oswego 37' 11.50"

5 HARDING, Fred Lake Oswego 40' 2.50"

#69 Women's Triple Jump (JV)
Lane Name Team Mark

Flight 1 of 1

1 KELLY, Heather Lake Oswego NM

2 MACCARVILL, Angelin Lake Oswego NM

3 CREEVEY, Audrey Lake Oswego 26' 1"

4 WOJCIK, Sophie Lake Oswego 26' 4"

5 GRAHAM, Maggie Tualatin 27' 9"

6 JONES, Sierra Tualatin 29' 7"

#70 Men's Triple Jump (JV)
Lane Name Team Mark

Flight 1 of 1

1 CATLIN, Blake Lake Oswego NM

2 HERRON, Samuel Lake Oswego NM

3 SEELEY, Matthew Lake Oswego NM

4 MACCARVILL, Eoin Lake Oswego NM
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